Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount
Amount of Whether % of | ofany | Amountof
Sr No. Name of the Creditor Amount of Claim- | Amount of Claim- N Nature of | Amount covered by |Amount covered by voting N mutual | claim not
" Total Amount of Claim |Claim . o related 2| continge| "
Principle Interest/Other claim security interest guarantee share in dues, admitted
admitted party? nt claim
CoC that
1| Axis Bank Limited 2,29,70,65599 2,71,07,01,660 5,00,77,67,259 1 [Secured |Ves Nt Applicable No 001%| NIL | NIL | 50077,67,258
2| Central Bank of India 54,88,04,499 1,02,11,30,201 1,56,99,34,700 1 [Secured |Yes Not Applicable No 001%| NIL_ | NIL [ 1,56,99,34,699
3[india Finance Company Limited 2,56,36,42.579 2,34,47,62244 4908404823 | 472600001 [Secured | Yes Not Applicable No 1420%| NIL_| NIL_| 443,584,822
4|Indian Bank 51,37,83,756 16,47,51,617 678535373 | 16,47,51,617 Secured | Yes Not Applicable No 498%] NIL_| NIL 51,37,83,756
5 | Indian Overseas Bank 2,07,10,39.997 47,35,94,077 2544634074 | 49,0052,179 |Secured |Yes Not Applicable No 1482%| NIL | NIL_| 205,45.81,895
6[2.C. Flowers Asset Private Limitd 89,00,35,949 45,95,08,501 1,34,95,44,450 | 1,34,95,44,450 [Secured [ Yes Not Applicable No 4082%| NIL | NIL -
7| Punjab & Sind Bank 64,68,39,570 82,86,14,764 1,4754,54,334 1 [Secured _|Yes Not Applicable No 001%| NIL | NIL [ 147,5454,333
8[Punjab National Bank 1,98,48,30,525 1,86,35,19,466.43 3848349991 | 828558537 |Secured | Yes Not Applicable No 25.06%| NIL | NIL [ 3,01,97.91454

3,30,55,06,787




